

4/26/2021

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

278-	2021	Version:	1	Name:		
Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed	
4/23	/2021			In control:	City Council	
5/17	/2021			Final action:	5/17/2021	
5/17	/2021			Enactment #:		
5/18	/2021					
AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Works to apply for and accept a grant from the Cuyahoga County Board of Developmental Disabilities for recreation activities for adults with developmental disabilities.						
Kevin L. Bishop, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request						
1. 278-2021-Ap Ac Recreational Activities grant for Developmental Disabilities, 2. 278-2021-A-FILE - Ap & Ac Recreational Activities grant for Developmental Disabilities, 3. 278-2021 Executive Summary						
Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
1	City Cou	ncil		ap	proved	Pass
	Eme 4/23 5/17 5/17 5/18 AN E gran adul Kevi 1. 27 Ap 8 Ver.	4/23/2021 5/17/2021 5/17/2021 5/18/2021 AN EMERGEN grant from the adults with dev Kevin L. Bisho 1. 278-2021-A Ap & Ac Recre Ver. Action By	Emergency Ordinance 4/23/2021 5/17/2021 5/17/2021 5/18/2021 AN EMERGENCY ORDIN grant from the Cuyahoga adults with developmenta Kevin L. Bishop, Kevin J. 1. 278-2021-Ap Ac Recre Ap & Ac Recreational Act	Emergency Ordinance 4/23/2021 5/17/2021 5/17/2021 5/18/2021 AN EMERGENCY ORDINANC grant from the Cuyahoga Coun- adults with developmental disal Kevin L. Bishop, Kevin J. Kelley 1. 278-2021-Ap Ac Recreation Ap & Ac Recreational Activities Ver. Action By	Emergency Ordinance Status: 4/23/2021 In control: 5/17/2021 Final action: 5/17/2021 Enactment #: 5/18/2021 AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the grant from the Cuyahoga County Board of Develadults with developmental disabilities. Kevin L. Bishop, Kevin J. Kelley, By Department 1. 278-2021-Ap Ac Recreational Activities grant for Developmental Activities grant for Devel	Emergency Ordinance Status: Passed 4/23/2021 In control: City Council 5/17/2021 Final action: 5/17/2021 5/17/2021 Enactment #: 5/17/2021 5/18/2021 AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Works to apply for grant from the Cuyahoga County Board of Developmental Disabilities for recreation activities with developmental disabilities. Kevin L. Bishop, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request 1. 278-2021-Ap Ac Recreational Activities grant for Developmental Disabilities, 2. 278 Ap & Ac Recreational Activities grant for Developmental Disabilities, 3. 278-2021 Exect Ver. Action By Action

City Council

1

read and referred to administrative review